Doors Open:

Check-in & Registration:
Coaches Meeting:
Announcements:

Practice:

Qualifying Round Begins:
Qualifying Round Concludes:
Meal Break:

Individual Award Ceremony:
Championship Round Practice:
Championship Round Begins:
TV Production set-up:

Final Baker match warm-ups:
Final Baker match (televised):
Team Award Ceremony:

Public Admission:

School Bus Athlete Drop-Off:
School Bus Parking:

Pro Shop:

"Open" Bowling Schedule:

Dates:

Boys Tournament Manager:

Girls Tournament Manager:

The 2012-2013 Ohio High School

State Bowling (hampionships!

Girls:  Friday March 1, 2013
Boys:  Saturday March 2, 2013

(snow date for either tournament is Monday, March 4, 2013)

Wayne Webb's Columbus Bowl  (wayne webb & Mike Irwin, Proprietor)
3224 South High Street, Columbus, OH 43207

614.491.7155
(Pro Anvilane synthetic lanes & wood approaches)

Greg Coulles 937.602.1475
greg@ohiohighschoolbowling.com
Kyle Wilson  740.501.4259
kylewilson@upike.edu

Tournament Schedule
(All times apply to both tournaments and are approximate subject to on-site adjustments.)
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM (or at conclusion of semi-final Baker matches)
7:15 PM (or once TV production set-up is completed)
7:30 PM (or after 15 minutes of warm-ups)
At conclusion of Championship Round

General Information
$8.00
East side of building (low end)
Judah Tabernacle Church, 3176 S. High St. (north of bowling center)
Champions Pro Shop Eddie Graham, Manager

Thursday, February 28, 2013
2:00 PM - 11:00 PM
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM: $3.00 per game.  5:00 PM - 11:00 PM: $4.00 per game.
Reservations required. 1 pair (max.) per team*.

Friday, March 1, 2013
Conclusion of Girl's Championships - 11:00 PM
$4.50 per game.
Reservations required. 1 pair (max.) per team*.

* Individual participants may be assigned practice lanes with other individual participants.



